

Pachet Diverse materiale

I.D.: 47754080

Data publicarii 30.06.20 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 3.943,46 RON - 3.943,46 RON

Descriere: 1 TABLOU 4P ML 1.000 15.9700 15.97 3.03 2 SIGURANTA AUTOMAT 1P+N BUC 2.000 25.6950 51.39 9.77 3 PIAPTAN SIGURANTA BUC 1.000 18.4900 18.49 3.51 4 DIBLU 8 CONSTRUCTII BUC 4.000 0.3350 1.34 0.26 5 HOLSURUB 4.5*60 BUC 4.000 0.1800 0.72 0.14 6 SILICON SANITAR BUC 1.000 16.8100 16.81 3.19 7 SPUMA POLIURETANICA BUC 1.000 33.6100 33.61 6.39 8 SIFON FLEXIBIL 1 1/4-32 BUC 3.000 10.9233 32.77 6.23 9 LAVOAR BAIE BUC 1.000 121.8500 121.85 23.15 10 LAVOAR BAIE BUC 1.000 85.7100 85.71 16.29 11 BATERIE PERETE BUC 1.000 151.2600 151.26 28.74 12 ROBINET 1/2 BUC 2.000 11.7650 23.53 4.47 13 NIPLU AL 1/2 BUC 2.000 3.6950 7.39 1.41 14 OLANDEZ ALAMA 1/2 BUC 1.000 8.6600 8.66 1.64 15 GARNITURI CLINGHERIT BUC 10.000 0.2520 2.52 0.48 16 GARNITURI BUC 20.000 0.2520 5.04 0.96 17 HOLSURUB 4.5X45 BUC 60.000 0.1008 6.05 1.15 18 HOLSURUB 5X100 BUC 20.000 0.2395 4.79 0.91 19 HOLSURUB 6X80 BUC 20.000 0.2520 5.04 0.96 20 DIBLU CARAMIDA BUC 50.000 0.0924 4.62 0.88 21 DIBLU CARAMIDA BUC 100.000 0.2941 29.41 5.59 22 INTRERUPATOR GENERAL BUC 1.000 868.0700 868.07 164.93 23 CUTIE METALICA BUC 1.000 310.9200 310.92 59.08 24 DISC FLEX 125 BUC 5.000 5.4620 27.31 5.19 25 POPNITURI BUC 2.000 7.9850 15.97 3.03 26 VASELINA SPRAY BUC 1.000 20.5900 20.59 3.91 27 SPRAY MULTIFUNCTIONAL BUC 1.000 18.4900 18.49 3.51 28 PENSULA 50MM BUC 1.000 44.1200 44.12 8.38 29 PENSULA BUC 1.000 5.0400 5.04 0.96 30 SIFON FLEXIBIL 1 1/4-32 BUC 3.000 10.5033 31.51 5.99 31 SET TAROZI HSS SET 1.000 597.4800 597.48 113.52 32 ROBINET DS 1/2 BUC 1.0